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Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1.  Monday 04/11/24 Antiviral drugs Dr. Dudhe 

2.  Tuesday 05/11/24 Antiamoebic drugs & Practical – case 

study I (OPP poisoning) 

Dr. Dudhe 

3.  Wednesday 06/11/24 Antihelminthic drugs &  Practical- case 

study II – Urinary tract infection 

Dr. Dudhe 

4.  Thursday 07/11/24 Antifungal drugs & Practical- comment 

on FDC 

Dr.Pandit 

5.  Friday 08/11/24 Snake bite management & Practical- 

Adverse drug reaction 

Dr. Ambika 

6.  Monday 11/11/24 Ocular Pharmacology & Practical- 

Antiseptic &disinfectant 

Dr. Ambika/Dr.Neha 

7.  Tuesday 12/11/24 Drug interactions, drug used in 

extremes of age, disease & 

pregnancy& Practical-dosage forms 

IV,topical 

Dr. Jaiswal/Dr.Neha 

8.  Wednesday 13/11/24 Dermatopharmacology & Practical-

Nutrition display 

Dr.Mahatme/Dr. Ambika 

9.  Monday 18/11/24 Antimalarial drugs Dr.Katole 

10.  Tuesday 26/11/24 Practical Revision Dr.Gosavi 


